SNRL Jairam Girls College, Lohar Majra, Kurukshetra (2020-21)
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1 [Mrs. Poonam Choudhary 213277951618 | poonamchaudhary276@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 30-06-2021 Sanctioned English M.Phil

2 |Dr. Sheela Bathla 890068867582  |drsheelabathla@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 = Sanctioned Sanskrit Ph.D.

3 |Dr. Anita Sharma 231987884235 |anitasharmakkr7 @gmail.com Female |[Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 - Sanctioned Music (Vocal) Ph.D.

4 |Dr. Sunita Sharma 791896286642  |sunitajrecollege@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 - Sanctioned Hindi Ph.D.

5 |Dr. Neeta Sharma 834253519445  |nectasharma688@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 - Sanctioned Matheamtics Ph.D.

6 |Mrs. Deepti Sharma 840984568327  |deeptisharma4001@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 - Sanctioned History NET

7 |Dr. Sunita Rani 235924603308  |sunitaraniJrg74@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 - Sanctioned Punjabi Ph.D.
& [Dr. Sarojni Jamdagini 964291123902  |sarojinijamadagini@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 - Sanctioned Home Science Ph.D.

9 |Dr. Sangita Mehta 349249359370 |sangeetuabhi@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 06-02-2018 - Sanctioned English Ph.D.
10 |Dr. Ruchika Yadav 677149300116  |ruchikaydv@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 06-02-2018 - Sanctioned Computer Science Ph.D.
11 |Dr. Preeti Sharma 934280142944  |preetisharma?388@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 07-02-2018 - Sanctioned Economics Ph.D.
12 |Dr. Karnika Gupta 985037768848  |karnikagupta7@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 24-02-2018 - Sanctioned Commerce Ph.D.
13 [Mrs. Amarjeet Kaur 311044314264  |amarjeetkaur624@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 23-02-2018 = Sanctioned Commerce NET
14 |Dr. Mamta Walia 298243903066  [mamtawalia81@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 06-04-2018 - Sanctioned Political Science Ph.D.
15 |Ms. Sikha Grover 515026316262  |shikhagrover2n@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 - Sanctioned Commerical Arts :
16 [Ms. Meenu Rani 368247728546  [meenurajl4@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 08-08-2016 - Sanctioned Commerce NET
17 [Dr. Paramjit Kaur 465748948082  |paramiitkaurl 972@gmail.com Female Assiis tant Professor 20-02-2018 31-08-2022 Sanctioned Physical Education PhD.
18 |Dr. Loveena 656449088668  [loveena.arora?2@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 03-09-2022 Sanctioned Chemistry Ph.D.
19 [Ms. Anjali Kaushik 523462371470  |anjalikaushik4]7@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 18-07-2018 12-04-201¢ Sanctioned Matheamtics -
20 |MS., Priyanka 800628720711 | privanka.6213.arora@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 17-02-2018 21-06-2022 Sanctioned English -
21 |Ms. Rajneesh 559585217296  |rajneeshvou5@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 01-08-2018 - Sanctioned Commerce ( \h NET
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Ms. Santosh Kumari 638689383470  |santoshkumaridn@gmail.com Female [Assistant Professor 17-07-2019 = Sanctioned Music (Instrument) NET
Dr. Neelam Rani 702593842805  [nrdhanda84@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 29-07-2019 31-05-2022 Sanctioned Psychology Ph.D.
24 |Ms. Chetna 674151301066  |chetna.csj@gmail.com Female [Assistant Professor 01-08-2019 10-07-2021 Sanctioned Physics -
25 |Ms. Seema Punia 505493328207  |seemapunia665@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 13-08-2019 08-04-2022 Sanctioned Commerce &
26 |Ms. Dimple 506216404263  [jas.dim1980@gmail.com Female [Assistant Professor 19-08-2019 06-08-2022 Sanctioned PG Diploma in Yoga NET
27 |Ms. Navjyoti Prasher 658615357851  |navjyotiprasher@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 10-09-2019 - Sanctioned Commerce NET
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